AWARD DATE
08/11/2024

11/11/2024

11/11/2024

19/11/2024

Tender turnaround
(lead time) in days

Average

BID NUMBER
BV 1090/ 2024

BV1086/ 2024

BV 1087/ 2024

BV 1095/ 2024

BV 1090/ 2024

BV1086/ 2024
BV 1087/ 2024
BV 1095/ 2024

TENDERS AWARDED DURING NOVEMBER 2024

TENDER DESCRIPTION
SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF A MODULAR LIBRARY, FULLY EQUIPPED WITH ALL THE NECESSARY FURNITURE,
ACCESSORIES AND ELECTRICAL FITTINGS, AT OVERHEX, WORCESTER
PROVISION OF MUNICIPAL BRANDING, MARKETING AND EVENT MANAGEMENT SERVICES FOR A PERIOD ENDING 30
JUNE 2027

MENUCRING UF 1E 9 IREE T UCLEANING SERVIVED (INULUDSIVE U UFEN OF AUED, 1TUVWIN EIVIRAINUED AD WELL AD

OPERATION/ MANAGEMENT OF PUBLIC TOILET FACILITIES) WITHIN THE WORCESTER CBD AND SURROUNDING AREAS

SUPPLY INSTALLATION AND MANAGEMENT OF A STS COMPLIANT PREPAYMENT ELECTRICAL VENDING SYSTEM FOR A
PERIOD ENDING 30 JUNE 2027

182
80

143
105

127,5

AWARDED TO

Container Conversions (Pty) Ltd
Swey Design cc
EGS Engoineering and Maintenance (Pty) Ltd

Ontec Systems (Pty) Ltd

AMOUNT

rates

rates

rates

889 266,25

ANTICIPATED

EXPENDITURE

50 000 000,00

50 000 000,00

50 000 000,00



