TENDERS AWARDED DURING NOVEMBER 2024

AWARD DATE	BID NUMBER	TENDER DESCRIPTION	AWARDED TO	<u>AMOUNT</u>			ANTICIPATED EXPENDITURE
08/11/2024	BV 1090/ 2024	SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF A MODULAR LIBRARY, FULLY EQUIPPED WITH ALL THE NECESSARY FURNITURE, ACCESSORIES AND ELECTRICAL FITTINGS, AT OVERHEX, WORCESTER	Container Conversions (Pty) Ltd	R	889 266,25	5	
11/11/2024	BV1086/ 2024	PROVISION OF MUNICIPAL BRANDING, MARKETING AND EVENT MANAGEMENT SERVICES FOR A PERIOD ENDING 30 JUNE 2027	Swey Design cc		rates	R	50 000 000,00
11/11/2024	BV 1087/ 2024	CENDERING OF THE STREET CLEANING SERVICES (INCLUSIVE OF OFER SPACES, TOWN ENTRANCES AS WELL AS OPERATION/ MANAGEMENT OF PUBLIC TOILET FACILITIES) WITHIN THE WORCESTER CBD AND SURROUNDING AREAS FOR THE DEPLOY ENDING 201 HINE 2022	EGS Engoineering and Maintenance (Pty) Ltd		rates	R	50 000 000,00
19/11/2024	BV 1095/ 2024	SUPPLY INSTALLATION AND MANAGEMENT OF A STS COMPLIANT PREPAYMENT ELECTRICAL VENDING SYSTEM FOR A PERIOD ENDING 30 JUNE 2027	Ontec Systems (Pty) Ltd		rates	R	50 000 000,00
Tender turnaround (lead time) in days	BV 1090/ 2024	182					
(lead time) in days	BV1086/ 2024	· ·					
	BV 1087/ 2024						
	BV 1095/ 2024	105					
Average		127,5	- =				